Featuring superior speed, operating efficiency,
and durability, our air grinders are designed for
cutting sheet, plate, and board material, these air
scrapers are available in 2 models, with emphasis
on high speed and strength.
The movement amplitude is both exact and
strong, and as air scrapers these units
have become the focus of attention
in the recycling industry.
Air Scraper
Speedy cutting performance with an excellent amplitude
balance. User-friendly ergonomic design.
 GT-ASC5No.
Air Micro Grinders（Surface Grinding/Polishing）　High efficiency stands out as you continue to use No. GT-ASC5
Air Scraper
Tip Tools for Smooth Surface Grinding and Polishing
  Model No. No Load Speed Air Consumption Hose Coupling Air Hose Inner Overall Length Frame Dia. Weight Tip tool  Accessories  EDP No.   （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia. （㎜） （㎜） （㎜） （g） attachment size
 GT-MG25-12CF 25,000 0.25 Rc 1/4 6.35 181 24.5 315 M7 ・Chuck handle ・Oil ・Rubber holder  310776
 GT-MG25-9CF 25,000 0.25 Rc 1/4 6.35 173 24.5 310 M7 ・PO-ring (＃60・100・150・240 3pcs. each   310775
 GT-MG25-12CR 25,000 0.16 Rc 1/4 6.35 160 20.0 200 M7  ＃400・600　1pc. each) 310762
 GT-MG25-9CR 25,000 0.16 Rc 1/4 6.35 143 20.0 200 M7 ・Lap ring (#600 1pc.) ・Headcup (#80 1pc.) 310761
・Working air pressure： 0.6MPa  ・Overall length： Accessories and exhaust hose parts not included.  ・Weight…Accessories not included.  ・In the main body, a 1.5m air intake hose, exhaust hose and a hose joint are attached.
Soft Grip
 GT-MG25-12CFNo.
 HC-80No.

●No Load Speed 25,000rpm
●Collet chuck: φ3mm I.D.
●No Load Speed 35,000rpm
●Collet chuck: φ3mm I.D.
Corner Attachment Replacement Heads
30φ
Headcup  RH-30No. Rubber Holder  PRNo. PO-Ring  LPNo. Lap Ring
 Model No. Grit Inner EDP No.
＃ Ctn.
 HC-80 80 10 622205
 Model No. Inner Ctn. EDP No.
   RH-30 10 622305
 Model No. Grit Inner EDP No.
＃ Ctn.
 PR-60 60 100 622005
 PR-100 100 100 622007
 PR-150 150 100 622009
 PR-240 240 100 622011
 PR-400 400 100 622013
 PR-600 600 100 622015
 Model No. Grit Inner EDP No.
＃ Ctn.
 LP-320 320 30 622105
25,000 rpm 25,000 rpm

S
GA
SO
LIN
E
EN
GI
N
E
TO
O
LS
High speed cutting; for recycling industries　Air ScraperAir Saws　High speed cutting; for recycling industries
Cutting Capacity Metal Sheet 4mm Compact and lightweight.
 Model No.  Cutting Capacity Working Air Stroke Speed Air Consumption Stroke Hose Coupling Overall Length Weight  Accessories  EDP No.     Pressure （MPa） （c.p.m.） （㎥/min） （㎜）   （㎜） （g） Plug  L-wrench
 GT-AS10 Metal sheet…4㎜ 0.6 5,000 0.28 10 Rc 1/4 195.5 870 BPB-2  H3 336131
 GT-AS100 Metal sheet…1.6㎜ 0.6 10,000 0.34 10 Rc 1/4 170 570 BPB-2  H2,H4 310640
Cutting capacity: GT-AS10: When used with a No.ABS-32H blade GT-AS100: When used with a No.ASB-32 blade  Overall Length and Weight: Accessories not included.
Noise reducer
Accessories
Blade : 32-tooth thick blade　ASB-32H…1pc.

Drill Hole φ6mm Compact and lightweight. Equipped with adjust-valve and silencer, which offer comfort to operators
Drill Hole φ6mm Suitable for drilling holes on curved surfaces and/or hard-to-work-on places.
Noise reducer/Rear exhaust
 GT-D60-30No.
Drill Hole φ8mm Compact, lightweight, and noise reducer equipped, for comfort to the workplace.
Noise reducer/Rear exhaust
 GT-D80-20No.
Noise reducer/Rear exhaust
 GT-D80-20KNo.
Drill Hole φ10mm Compact, lightweight, and noise reducer equipped, for comfort to the workplace.
Noise reducer/Rear exhaust
 GT-D100-15No.
Noise reducer/Rear exhaust
 GT-D100-15KNo.
 　  Model No. Steel Plate Drilling No Load Speed Air Consumption Hose Coupling Air Hose Inner Overall Length Weight Chuck Size Accessories EDP No.  Capacity φ （㎜） （rpm） （㎥/min）  Dia. （㎜） （㎜） （g） （㎜） Plug
 GT-D60-30 6 3,000 0.52 Rc 1/4 6.35 188 880 6.0 BPB-2 Chuck handle 310603
 GT-D60-45 6 4,500 0.56 Rc 1/4 6.35 188 890 6.0 BPB-2 Chuck handle 310611
 GT-CD60-34 6 3,400 0.42 Rc 1/4 6.35 250 820 6.0 BPB-2  Lock
handle ,  Offset
wrench 336141
 GT-CD60-34L 6 3,400 0.42 Rc 1/4 6.35 251 840 6.0 BPB-2  Lock
handle ,  Offset
wrench 336142
 GT-D80-20 8 2,000 0.35 Rc 1/4 6.35 165 940 8.0 BPB-2 Chuck handle 310604
 GT-D80-20K 8 2,000 0.35 Rc 1/4 6.35 171 960 8.0 BPB-2 － 310605
 GT-D100-15 10 1,500 0.54 Rc 1/4 6.35 189 1,280 10.0 BPB-2 Chuck handle 310606
 GT-D100-15K 10 1,500 0.54 Rc 1/4 6.35 195 1,300 10.0 BPB-2 － 310607
・Working air pressure: 0.6MPa  ・Overall length and Weight: Accessories not included.
Key-less chuck type,
which does not need a chuck handle
Key-less chuck type,